
balisarde fontfreyde sam. 01/03/2025 16:53

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

    Pl N° dép. Nom                       Temps                                                                                                                       

violet  (15)                                7.3 km   22 P                                  
    1(31)    2(67)    3(32)   4(33)   5(34)   6(35)   7(51)    8(54)   9(37)   10(38)  11(39)   12(40)  13(37)  14(42) 
   15(43)   16(44)   17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)   22(50)       A                                           

     1 Adrien FRADET            59:20     4:01     6:36    11:51   16:16   20:23   23:44   24:32    26:17   28:10    31:10   33:01    35:43   40:14   42:57 
1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO      4:01     2:35     5:15    4:25    4:07    3:21    0:48     1:45    1:53     3:00    1:51     2:42    4:31    2:43 

   45:43    48:14    50:05   51:28   54:28   54:54   57:17    58:03   59:20                                           
    2:46     2:31     1:51    1:23    3:00    0:26    2:23     0:46    1:17                                           

     2 François PRADEAU       1:07:32     3:06     6:17    11:29   15:40   20:03   24:29   25:30    27:50   30:26    34:15   36:37    39:58   44:08   46:55 
6307AR Balise 63          3:06     3:11     5:12    4:11    4:23    4:26    1:01     2:20    2:36     3:49    2:22     3:21    4:10    2:47 

    50:20    52:48    55:05   56:43 1:01:16 1:01:56 1:05:04  1:05:52 1:07:32                                           
     3:25     2:28     2:17    1:38    4:33    0:40    3:08     0:48    1:40                                           

     3 David VIEILLEDENT      1:07:52     3:58     6:58    12:05   16:56   19:24   24:15   25:07    27:42   30:38    34:25   36:53    42:45   47:11   49:33 
6315AR XTTRaid63           3:58     3:00     5:07    4:51    2:28    4:51    0:52     2:35    2:56     3:47    2:28     5:52    4:26    2:22 

    52:42    54:49    56:54   58:47 1:02:06 1:02:37 1:05:54  1:06:36 1:07:52            15:03                          
     3:09     2:07     2:05    1:53    3:19    0:31    3:17     0:42    1:16     *53                          

     4 Fabien OZOUF           1:13:51     3:58     7:37    13:14   17:56   23:43   27:53   28:52    31:06   33:44    37:59   40:57    44:36   50:06   53:03 
6307                       3:58     3:39     5:37    4:42    5:47    4:10    0:59     2:14    2:38     4:15    2:58     3:39    5:30    2:57 

    56:34    58:53  1:01:09 1:02:41 1:08:16 1:08:48 1:11:38  1:12:27 1:13:51                                           
     3:31     2:19     2:16    1:32    5:35    0:32    2:50     0:49    1:24                                           

     5 Stéphane PEYRIN        1:21:08     3:29     6:52    13:10   17:59   22:37   28:25   29:42    32:41   35:35    40:02   42:48    47:57   55:24   59:09 
NL                         3:29     3:23     6:18    4:49    4:38    5:48    1:17     2:59    2:54     4:27    2:46     5:09    7:27    3:45 

  1:03:26  1:05:47  1:08:26 1:10:25 1:14:28 1:15:12 1:18:46  1:19:32 1:21:08                                           
     4:17     2:21     2:39    1:59    4:03    0:44    3:34     0:46    1:36                                           

     6 Cécile PAPILLON        1:23:07     4:14     9:35    17:22   23:27   27:23   32:08   33:25    35:56   39:01    43:38   47:01    50:55   56:55 1:00:36 
6307AR Balise 63           4:14     5:21     7:47    6:05    3:56    4:45    1:17     2:31    3:05     4:37    3:23     3:54    6:00    3:41 

  1:04:49  1:07:11  1:10:00 1:12:19 1:16:01 1:17:02 1:20:41  1:21:38 1:23:07                                           
     4:13     2:22     2:49    2:19    3:42    1:01    3:39     0:57    1:29                                           

     7 Leslie MERCIER         1:26:19     4:53     8:12    18:42   24:11   28:53   34:22   35:41    37:54   40:49    46:17   48:57    52:09   59:40 1:04:47 
6307AR Balise 63           4:53     3:19    10:30    5:29    4:42    5:29    1:19     2:13    2:55     5:28    2:40     3:12    7:31    5:07 

  1:08:54  1:11:15  1:13:40 1:16:11 1:19:48 1:20:29 1:24:04  1:24:56 1:26:19                                           
     4:07     2:21     2:25    2:31    3:37    0:41    3:35     0:52    1:23                                           

     8 Titouan COHADON        1:41:35     6:34    10:25    22:05   28:21   34:44   39:49   40:54    44:09   47:31    52:00   55:09  1:01:59 1:08:17 1:12:32 
6307                       6:34     3:51    11:40    6:16    6:23    5:05    1:05     3:15    3:22     4:29    3:09     6:50    6:18    4:15 

  1:19:21  1:22:38  1:24:58 1:26:47 1:32:46 1:34:01 1:38:52  1:40:05 1:41:35                                           
     6:49     3:17     2:20    1:49    5:59    1:15    4:51     1:13    1:30                                           

     9 Pol ROMAT              1:49:51     5:51    10:04    18:30   28:19   36:34   43:32   44:52    48:25   53:11    57:49 1:04:20  1:08:05 1:15:30 1:21:13 
6307AR Balise 63           5:51     4:13     8:26    9:49    8:15    6:58    1:20     3:33    4:46     4:38    6:31     3:45    7:25    5:43 

  1:25:45  1:28:58  1:32:17 1:34:33 1:40:20 1:41:41 1:47:14  1:48:22 1:49:51                                           
     4:32     3:13     3:19    2:16    5:47    1:21    5:33     1:08    1:29                                           

    10 Jean-Charles DEROBERT-  1:51:30     6:06    10:00    26:35   31:56   36:48   47:51   49:15    53:05   56:50  1:02:02 1:05:54  1:11:49 1:20:46 1:24:24 
6307AR Balise 63           6:06     3:54    16:35    5:21    4:52   11:03    1:24     3:50    3:45     5:12    3:52     5:55    8:57    3:38 

  1:29:01  1:32:23  1:35:09 1:37:05 1:44:10 1:45:02 1:48:56  1:49:52 1:51:30            44:15                          
     4:37     3:22     2:46    1:56    7:05    0:52    3:54     0:56    1:38              *51                          

    11 Nicolas CHARGUERAUD    2:03:51     6:46    13:03    24:30   30:02   34:27   45:09   47:09    50:00   53:25  1:04:03 1:10:04  1:15:18 1:21:51 1:33:08 
6307                       6:46     6:17    11:27    5:32    4:25   10:42    2:00     2:51    3:25    10:38    6:01     5:14    6:33   11:17 

  1:37:26  1:41:51  1:46:13 1:49:02 1:54:08 1:57:02 2:01:17  2:02:18 2:03:51                                           
     4:18     4:25     4:22    2:49    5:06    2:54    4:15     1:01    1:33                                           

    12 Aiphonsine FAVIER      2:04:05     5:13    11:10    22:54   31:29   37:30   43:26   54:21    58:13 1:02:11  1:07:40 1:11:36  1:21:08 1:30:31 1:35:56 
0308AR Chantelle SN        5:13     5:57    11:44    8:35    6:01    5:56   10:55     3:52    3:58     5:29    3:56     9:32    9:23    5:25 

  1:41:36  1:44:54  1:47:49 1:50:02 1:55:39 1:56:31 2:01:10  2:02:15 2:04:05                                           
     5:40     3:18     2:55    2:13    5:37    0:52    4:39     1:05    1:50                                           

    13 Caroline CHOUVY        2:15:44     8:39    15:10    26:42   40:21   48:04   57:01   59:39  1:03:23 1:07:55  1:13:40 1:18:49  1:27:47 1:36:46 1:42:14 
6315AR XTTRaid63           8:39     6:31    11:32   13:39    7:43    8:57    2:38     3:44    4:32     5:45    5:09     8:58    8:59    5:28 

  1:48:48  1:52:36  1:56:45 1:59:41 2:06:40 2:07:38 2:12:20  2:13:43 2:15:44            35:06                          
     6:34     3:48     4:09    2:56    6:59    0:58    4:42     1:23    2:01              *53                          

    14 Robin CONTREPOIS       2:15:48     8:24    15:02    26:40   40:26   48:12   56:57   59:39  1:03:25 1:07:49  1:13:25 1:18:05  1:27:44 1:36:28 1:41:57 
6307AR Balise 63           8:24     6:38    11:38   13:46    7:46    8:45    2:42     3:46    4:24     5:36    4:40     9:39    8:44    5:29 

  1:48:46  1:52:36  1:56:39 1:59:37 2:06:46 2:07:35 2:12:20  2:13:45 2:15:48                                           
     6:49     3:50     4:03    2:58    7:09    0:49    4:45     1:25    2:03                                           

Mathieu BOIDIN              pm     7:55    12:42    28:33   47:31   53:31 1:02:17 1:04:04  1:08:48 1:14:19  1:22:59 1:27:40  1:35:49 1:44:26 1:51:16 
6307AR Balise 63           7:55     4:47    15:51   18:58    6:00    8:46    1:47     4:44    5:31     8:40    4:41     8:09    8:37    6:50 

  1:59:39  2:03:50  2:08:09 2:11:11   -----   -----   -----    -----                                                   
     8:23     4:11     4:19    3:02                                                                                    

orange  (25)                                5.6 km   18 P                                  
    1(66)    2(68)    3(52)   4(53)   5(43)   6(35)   7(51)    8(54)   9(37)   10(41)  11(40)   12(42)  13(34)  14(45) 
   15(47)   16(48)   17(49)  18(50)       A                                                                            

     1 Etienne PRADEAU          48:47     6:33     9:26    12:21   14:42   17:18   20:58   21:55    24:04   26:56    28:03   31:02    34:25   36:58   40:28 
6307AR Balise 63           6:33     2:53     2:55    2:21    2:36    3:40    0:57     2:09    2:52     1:07    2:59     3:23    2:33    3:30 

   43:28    43:46    46:47   47:33   48:47                                                                            
    3:00     0:18     3:01    0:46    1:14                                                                            

     2 Christophe PAYANT      1:12:11     5:23     8:59    13:46   16:56   21:26   27:23   28:53    32:42   36:37    38:41   45:31    49:26   53:31   58:42 
0308AR Chantelle SN        5:23     3:36     4:47    3:10    4:30    5:57    1:30     3:49    3:55     2:04    6:50     3:55    4:05    5:11 

  1:03:02  1:03:46  1:09:12 1:10:30 1:12:11                                                                            
     4:20     0:44     5:26    1:18    1:41                                                                            

     3 Sébastien GANDON       1:13:13     5:02    10:09    15:53   18:58   23:02   28:59   30:57    34:19   37:59    39:53   45:23    48:51   52:22   58:51 
6307                       5:02     5:07     5:44    3:05    4:04    5:57    1:58     3:22    3:40     1:54    5:30     3:28    3:31    6:29 

  1:02:27  1:04:23  1:10:13 1:11:27 1:13:13                                                                            
     3:36     1:56     5:50    1:14    1:46                                                                            

     4 Jean-Philippe L'HERITI  1:18:44     4:43    14:33    18:19   21:38   24:18   30:56   32:19    35:33   39:26    41:33   53:04    56:24 1:00:57 1:06:29 
0309AR CAP 03             4:43     9:50     3:46    3:19    2:40    6:38    1:23     3:14    3:53     2:07   11:31     3:20    4:33    5:32 

  1:10:18  1:11:25  1:15:46 1:16:56 1:18:44                                                                            
     3:49     1:07     4:21    1:10    1:48                                                                            

     5 Valentin ESTRADE       1:30:07     7:43    11:34    16:16   21:30   31:04   39:23   42:08    45:53   50:35    53:04   58:44  1:03:33 1:07:57 1:14:35 
NL                         7:43     3:51     4:42    5:14    9:34    8:19    2:45     3:45    4:42     2:29    5:40     4:49    4:24    6:38 

  1:19:11  1:19:49  1:27:08 1:28:29 1:30:07                                                                            
     4:36     0:38     7:19    1:21    1:38                                                                            

     6 Florian BITZER         1:31:35     6:31    10:22    16:21   20:27   27:06   37:22   39:49    44:49   50:02    52:43   59:56  1:05:24 1:10:10 1:16:07 
6307AR Balise 63           6:31     3:51     5:59    4:06    6:39   10:16    2:27     5:00    5:13     2:41    7:13     5:28    4:46    5:57 

  1:22:13  1:22:39  1:27:48 1:29:28 1:31:35                                                                            
     6:06     0:26     5:09    1:40    2:07                                                                            

     7 Rafaël BONNEFONT       1:33:50     6:24    11:11    17:13   22:39   28:59   35:58   38:53    42:50   49:51    51:52 1:05:44  1:09:11 1:13:03 1:20:09 
6307                       6:24     4:47     6:02    5:26    6:20    6:59    2:55     3:57    7:01     2:01   13:52     3:27    3:52    7:06 

  1:24:19  1:25:22  1:30:22 1:31:40 1:33:50                                                                            
     4:10     1:03     5:00    1:18    2:10                                                                            

     8 Nathalie PAYANT        1:33:52     5:55     9:08    20:19   30:11   33:45   41:27   43:23    48:48   52:30    54:41 1:00:37  1:05:12 1:09:20 1:16:20 
0308AR Chantelle SN        5:55     3:13    11:11    9:52    3:34    7:42    1:56     5:25    3:42     2:11    5:56     4:35    4:08    7:00 

  1:21:21  1:22:22  1:30:26 1:31:53 1:33:52                                                                            
     5:01     1:01     8:04    1:27    1:59                                                                            

     9 Laurent DUPLESSIS      2:01:09    16:59    25:23    35:14   40:45   47:07 1:01:20 1:04:14  1:09:34 1:14:18  1:17:23 1:25:57  1:30:59 1:35:58 1:43:24 
6307AR Balise 63          16:59     8:24     9:51    5:31    6:22   14:13    2:54     5:20    4:44     3:05    8:34     5:02    4:59    7:26 

  1:49:31  1:50:24  1:56:30 1:57:56 2:01:09                                                                            
     6:07     0:53     6:06    1:26    3:13                                                                            

    10 Bénédicte DUPLESSIS    2:05:55     9:13    15:20    27:19   32:21   40:18   51:52   55:37  1:01:35 1:07:42  1:11:29 1:26:35  1:32:06 1:37:46 1:46:03 
6307AR Balise 63           9:13     6:07    11:59    5:02    7:57   11:34    3:45     5:58    6:07     3:47   15:06     5:31    5:40    8:17 

  1:51:40  1:52:57  2:02:16 2:03:49 2:05:55                                                                            
     5:37     1:17     9:19    1:33    2:06                                                                            

    11 Edwige RANOUILLE       2:09:08     6:48    11:45    18:03   28:35   36:44   47:44   49:48    54:23 1:00:12  1:03:01 1:15:36  1:20:51 1:27:35 1:38:42 
6307AR Balise 63           6:48     4:57     6:18   10:32    8:09   11:00    2:04     4:35    5:49     2:49   12:35     5:15    6:44   11:07 

  1:58:04  2:00:01  2:06:06 2:07:28 2:09:08                                                                            
    19:22     1:57     6:05    1:22    1:40                                                                            
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    12 Nicolas BERTRAND       2:13:45     5:24     8:43    13:44 1:11:11 1:14:36 1:24:59 1:26:20  1:28:30 1:31:57  1:33:57 1:41:12  1:45:50 1:49:02 1:53:30 
NL                         5:24     3:19     5:01   57:27    3:25   10:23    1:21     2:10    3:27     2:00    7:15     4:38    3:12    4:28 

  1:57:42  2:03:32  2:11:05 2:12:18 2:13:45                                                                            
     4:12     5:50     7:33    1:13    1:27                                                                            

    13 Raoul PERA             2:14:01     7:01    10:57    16:37   21:30   44:56   53:29   55:55    58:50 1:03:24  1:05:34 1:23:47  1:27:41 1:32:05 1:48:41 
NL                         7:01     3:56     5:40    4:53   23:26    8:33    2:26     2:55    4:34     2:10   18:13     3:54    4:24   16:36 

  1:56:14  1:57:33  2:10:39 2:12:03 2:14:01                                                                            
     7:33     1:19    13:06    1:24    1:58                                                                            

    14 Hélène COURTIAL        2:17:17    10:56    19:17    25:01   29:48   37:44   49:28   52:17    56:04 1:00:51  1:03:50 1:27:07  1:35:55 1:40:36 1:53:43 
NL                        10:56     8:21     5:44    4:47    7:56   11:44    2:49     3:47    4:47     2:59   23:17     8:48    4:41   13:07 

  2:03:17  2:07:57  2:13:12 2:15:11 2:17:17                                                                            
     9:34     4:40     5:15    1:59    2:06                                                                            

    15 Rachel GRUNDY          2:27:04     9:18    14:42    34:12   42:15   50:12 1:05:36 1:08:53  1:14:07 1:25:50  1:30:06 1:41:45  1:50:09 1:56:44 2:06:13 
0308AR Chantelle SN        9:18     5:24    19:30    8:03    7:57   15:24    3:17     5:14   11:43     4:16   11:39     8:24    6:35    9:29 

  2:13:18  2:14:38  2:22:23 2:24:35 2:27:04                                                                            
     7:05     1:20     7:45    2:12    2:29                                                                            

    16 Camille KREWCUN        3:06:19     9:18    19:18    36:10   49:53 1:02:47 1:19:23 1:32:50  1:38:34 2:04:33  2:07:21 2:29:16  2:32:41 2:36:47 2:43:43 
NL                         9:18    10:00    16:52   13:43   12:54   16:36   13:27     5:44   25:59     2:48   21:55     3:25    4:06    6:56 

  2:50:02  2:51:11  3:02:55 3:04:21 3:06:19                                                                            
     6:19     1:09    11:44    1:26    1:58                                                                            

    17 Elodie RICHARD         3:06:43     9:33    19:47    36:39   50:08 1:03:00 1:19:44 1:33:14  1:38:55 2:05:24  2:08:04 2:30:10  2:32:57 2:37:07 2:44:48 
NL                         9:33    10:14    16:52   13:29   12:52   16:44   13:30     5:41   26:29     2:40   22:06     2:47    4:10    7:41 

  2:50:47  2:52:06  3:03:12 3:04:41 3:06:43                                                                            
     5:59     1:19    11:06    1:29    2:02                                                                            

François FOURNIER           pm    -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 
NL                                                                                                                                           

    -----    -----    -----   -----                                                                                    
                                                                                                                       

Anne PASQUIER               pm     6:58    11:57    18:03   24:10   30:22   39:35   41:40    48:41   -----    -----   -----    -----   52:48   59:00 
6307                       6:58     4:59     6:06    6:07    6:12    9:13    2:05     7:01                                      4:07    6:12 

  1:04:30  1:05:31  1:12:53 1:14:35 1:16:41                                                                            
     5:30     1:01     7:22    1:42    2:06                                                                            

Alexandrine REVERSAT-T       pm    14:07    23:35    56:07 1:03:55 1:16:51   -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   ----- 1:25:33 
NL                        14:07     9:28    32:32    7:48   12:56                                                                       8:42 

  1:35:21    -----  1:43:13 1:45:56 1:50:18         1:32:40                                                            
     9:48              7:52    2:43    4:22             *48                                                            

